PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
2021
ABOUT US
TERMOFOL is an enterprise with an interna-
tional reach. European solutions combined
with Korean technology has allowed to de-
liver energy-saving and failure-free heating

temperature
Voltage
TF-3025T 25cm 0.338mm 55W 220W 150m 19kg 55°C AC230V
TF-305T 50cm 0.338mm 110W 220W 150m 39kg 55°C AC230V
TF-310T 100cm 0.338mm 220W 220W 100m 49kg 55°C AC230V
TF-3025TL 25cm 0.338mm 35W 140W 150m 19kg 42°C AC230V
TF-305TL 50cm 0.338mm 70W 140W 150m 39kg 42°C AC230V
TF-310TL 100cm 0.338mm 140W 140W 100m 49kg 42°C AC230V
TF-3025TT 25cm 0.338mm 20W 80W 150m 19kg 32°C AC230V
TF-305TT 50cm 0.338mm 40W 80W 150m 39kg 32°C AC230V
TF-310TT 100cm 0.338mm 80W 80W 100m 49kg 32°C AC230V
TF-3025TH 25cm 0.338mm 15W 60W 150m 29kg 29 C AC230V
TF-305TH 50cm 0.338mm 30W 60W 150m 39kg 29 C AC230V
TF-310TH 100cm 0.338mm 60W 60W 100m 49kg 29 C AC230V
TF-305ET 50cm 0.338mm 200W 400W 150m 38kg 75°C AC230V
TF-303DC12V 30cm 0.338mm 67W 220W 150m 23kg 55°C DC12V
HEATING MATS
A floor heating set of the TERMOFOL TF-HM-150 series is intended for heating floors covered
with ceramic, stone or stoneware tiles. The set includes all elements necessary for DIY mount-
ing. The power of 150 W/m guarantees better dynamic of heating. We mount the mat directly in

• No electromagnetic field
• Warranty: 25 years
Advantages of TERMOFOL heating mats
CAUTION
For proper functioning, the heating mat
must be connected to a thermoregulator!
SPECIFICATION
Model
Heating
width [m²]
Mat
dimension
Power
[m²]
Mat power Amp Ohms Voltage
TF-HM-150-05 0,5 0,5 x 1 150 75 0.35 601,2 230V
TF-HM-150-10 1 0,5 x 2 150 150 0.7 352,7 230V
TF-HM-150-15 1,5 0,5 x 3 150 225 1.0 235,1 230V
TF-HM-150-20 2 0,5 x 4 150 300 1.3 176,3 230V
TF-HM-150-25 2,5 0,5 x 5 150 375 1.6 141,1 230V
TF-HM-150-30 3 0,5 x 6 150 450 2.0 117,6 230V
TF-HM-150-35 3,5 0,5 x 7 150 525 2.3 100,8 230V
TF-HM-150-40 4 0,5 x 8 150 600 2.6 88,2 230V
TF-HM-150-45 4,5 0,5 x 9 150 675 2.9 78,4 230V
TF-HM-150-50 5 0,5 x 10 150 750 3.3 70.5 230V
TF-HM-150-60 6 0,5 x 12 150 900 3.9 58,8 230V
TF-HM-150-70 7 0,5 x 14 150 1050 4.6 50,4 230V
TF-HM-150-80 8 0,5 x 16 150 1200 5.2 44,1 230V
TF-HM-150-90 9 0,5 x 18 150 1350 5.9 39,2 230V
TF-HM-150-100 10 0,5 x 20 150 1500 6.5 35,3 230V
TF-HM-150-120 12 0,5 x 24 150 1800 7.8 29,4 230V
TF-HM-150-150 15 0,5 x 30 150 2250 9.8 23,5 230V
HEATING FOIL UNDER THE MIRROR
A heating foil prevents steam settling on the mirror surface. Mounting is trouble-free thanks to
a self-adhesive surface of a foil. We connect foils to a light switch and thanks to this the electric
energy consumption is low and there is no need for a thermoregulator. A mirror with the installed

TF-1000 WIFI
Thermostat Power, Watt
Current
power, A
Current
frequency, Hz
Weight, kg
Surface of heat-
ing,  m²
 Heat
amount
Dimensions,
length / width /
thickness mm
Model
YES 1000 4,2–4,5 50–60 5,1 10 25 600/380/65 TF-1000WIFI
Protection Class 1. Protection against electric shock. Product does not contain harmful ingredients. The date of manufacture and a serial number are on the product.
TF-1500 WIFI
Thermostat Power, Watt
Current
power, A
Current
frequency, Hz
Weight, kg
Surface of heat-
ing,  m²
 Heat
amount
Dimensions,
length / width /
thickness mm
Model
YES 1500 6,3–6,7 50–60 6,2 15 37 760/380/65 TF-1500WIFI
Protection Class 1. Protection against electric shock. Product does not contain harmful ingredients. The date of manufacture and a serial number are on the product.
CONVECTION HEATERS
TF-2000 WIFI
Convection heaters specification

rooms as well as in those with a modern look.
Thermostat Power, Watt
Current
power, A
Current
frequency, Hz
Weight, kg
Surface of heat-
ing,  m²
 Heat
amount
Dimensions,
length / width /
thickness mm
Model
YES 2000 8,5–8,9 50–60 7,4 20 50 920/380/65 TF-2000WIFI
Protection Class 1. Protection against electric shock. Product does not contain harmful ingredients. The date of manufacture and a serial number are on the product.
CERAMIC RADIATORS
The presented TERMOFOL decorative infrared heating panels are  the quality, usefulness, func-
tionality and a modern design in one. Infrared heating panels emit warmth, which quickly and

TERMOFOL TF-C500
Thermostat Power, Watt
Current
power, A
Current
frequency, Hz
Weight, kg
Surface of
heating,  m²
 Heat
amount
Dimensions,
length / width /
thickness mm
Model
YES 500 2,1–2,3 50–60 13 10 25 600/600/17 TF-C500/01
YES 500 2,1–2,3 50–60 13 10 25 600/600/17 TF-C500/02
Protection Class 1. Protection against electric shock. Product does not contain harmful ingredients. The date of manufacture and a serial number are on the product.
600
mm
600 mm

mm
Thermostat Power, Watt
Current
power, A
Current
frequency, Hz
Weight, kg
Surface of
heating,  m²
 Heat
amount
Dimensions,
length / width /
thickness mm
Model
YES 750 3,1–3,4 50–60 22 15 38 903/603/18 TF-C750/01
YES 750 3,1–3,4 50–60 22 15 38 903/603/18 TF-C750/02
YES 750 3,1–3,4 50–60 22 15 38 903/603/18 TF-C750/03
YES 750 3,1–3,4 50–60 22 15 38 903/603/18 TF-C750/04
YES 750 3,1–3,4 50–60 22 15 38 903/603/18 TF-C750/05
YES 750 3,1–3,4 50–60 22 15 38 903/603/18 TF-C750/06
Protection Class 1. Protection against electric shock. Product does not contain harmful ingredients. The date of manufacture and a serial number are on the product.
TF-C750/04
SPECIFICATION
TERMOFOL TF-C1000
TF-C1000/01 TF-C1000/02 TF-C1000/03
TF-C1000/04 TF-C1000/05 TF-C1000/06
IP33
CERAMIC RADIATORS
1200 mm
Thermostat Power, Watt
Current
power, A
Current
frequency, Hz
Weight, kg
Surface of
heating,  m²
 Heat
amount
Dimensions,
length / width /
thickness mm
Model
YES 1000 4,1-4,5 50–60 25 20 50 1200/600/18 TF-C1000/01
YES 1000 4,1-4,5 50–60 25 20 50 1200/600/18 TF-C1000/02
YES 1000 4,1-4,5 50–60 25 20 50 1200/600/18 TF-C1000/03
YES 1000 4,1-4,5 50–60 25 20 50 1200/600/18 TF-C1000/04
YES 1000 4,1-4,5 50–60 25 20 50 1200/600/18 TF-C1000/05
YES 1000 4,1-4,5 50–60 25 20 50 1200/600/18 TF-C1000/06
Protection Class 1. Protection against electric shock. Product does not contain harmful ingredients. The date of manufacture and a serial number are on the product.
600
mm
TF-C1000/04

 TF-750W
Thermostat Power, Watt
Current
power, A
Current
frequency, Hz
Weight, kg
Surface of
heating,  m²
 Heat
amount
Dimensions,
length / width /
thickness mm
Model
YES 750 3.26 50–60 15 15 50 55/110/15  TF-750W
Protection Class 1. Protection against electric shock. Product does not contain harmful ingredients. The date of manufacture and a serial number are on the product.
A built-in thermoregulator allows to adjust the temperature and the working time individually. It is also controlled from
TERMOFOL Smart application level. Power, timer or programme settings are only the basic functions of the offered pro-
duct. An innovative solution enables to control the heating from any place in the world.
TUNED
WITH TERMOFOL
We support the needy for years
GOOD CLIMATE
GLASS HEATING PANELS
TERMOFOL TF-SWGT450
Thermostat Power, Watt
Current
power, A
Current
frequency, Hz
Weight, kg
Surface of
heating,  m²
 Heat
amount
Dimensions,
length / width /
thickness mm
Model
YES 450 2,0–2,2 50–60 13 9 23 450/900/18 TF-SWGT450/01
YES 450 2,0–2,2 50–60 13 9 23 450/900/18 TF-SWGT450/02
Protection Class 1. Protection against electric shock. Product does not contain harmful ingredients. The date of manufacture and a serial number are on the product.
TF-SWGT450/01
TF-SWGT450/02
IP33

sons, which is an excellent protection for families with young children.IP44
Thermostat Power, Watt
Current
power, A
Current
frequency, Hz
Weight, kg
Surface of
heating,  m²
 Heat
amount
Dimensions,
length / width /
thickness mm
Model
YES 300 1,2–1,45 50–60 8,5 6 15 800/370/15 TF-SW300
YES 500 2,1–2,4 50–60 12,5 10 25 1100/470/15 TF-SW500
YES 700 3,1–3,5 50–60 18 25 38 1200/570/15 TF-SW700
Protection Class 1. Protection against electric shock. Product does not contain harmful ingredients. The date of manufacture and a serial number are on the product.
800 mm
370
mm

Power,
Watt
Current
power, A
Current
frequency, Hz
Weight, kg
Surface of
heating,  m²
 Heat
amount
Dimensions,
length / width /
thickness mm
Model
NO 400 1,5–1,9 50–60 13 8 20m³ 1600/200/15 TF-SWPO400/1600
NO 450 1,7–2,2 50–60 13 8,5 22m³ 618/618/15 TF-SWPO450/618
Protection Class 1. Protection against electric shock. Product does not contain harmful ingredients. The date of manufacture and a serial number are on the product.
TF-SWPO
EXTERNAL RADIATORS
TERMOFOL external infrared radiators are manufactured with the use the most modern tech-

TF-1200IR
SPECIFICATION
TF-3200IR
Thermostat Power, Watt
3-step power
regulation
Current
power, A
Current
frequency, Hz
Weight, kg
Dimensions,
length / width /
thickness mm
Model
YES 1200 400/800/1200W  4,7-5,7 50–60 7,8 930/200/50 TF-1200IR
YES 2400 800/1600/2400W 9,4-11,4 50–60 11,6 1460/200/50 TF-2400IR
YES 3200 1070/2140/3200W 12,5-15,3 50–60 13,5 1815/200/50 TF-3200IR
Protection Class 1. Protection against electric shock. Product does not contain harmful ingredients.
The date of manufacture and a serial number are on the product.
TF-1200IR
IP55